
I.D.:	43502474

Pachet	materiale	retea	conform	anunt	ADV1090872

Data
publicarii

12.07.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.155,00	RON	-	1.155,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	convertor	Gigabit	2xSFP,	4xRJ45	(cod	SBN-MC-GSSF-J24)	-	2	buc	Modul	SFP	WDM	1.25G
TX1310/RX1550nm	20km	(cod	SBN-SF-WC04-020)	-	2	buc	Modul	SFP	WDM	1.25G
TX1550/RX1310nm	20km	(cod	SBN-SF-WC16-020)	-	2	buc	Duplex	fiber	patch	cord	SM	SC/PC-
SC/APC	1m	(cod	PCH.SM2-SC/P/A1)	-	8	buc	Cablu	patch	cord	FTP	Cat6,	2xRJ45,	LSZH,	1m	(cod
PC-6-FTP)	-	10	buc


